DIOMAS E PANZA SUSAN HOROVITZ MAURER ZOLUE MEMASANARD JIR SAMIGES E NELE III BARTLES E MELER SEANN NICHAE C LINZZER ZENNER RUJAWA DRANER PATRICK SHAWN SPELLACY MARIO A EMANUELLE MUDET OREENER

CIP COUNTES FIOL STALL TOTAL FILL OF MALLEW

CHARLOTTE C. MATHER HOLA MEMBER OF LA HAM

TLEPHONE GOOD THE CORD TALLED TO THE CORD THE CO

L dolling Shadh Rugal Broth Vawridh Jarnell ar Gode Doolf the Gull Arah Brothar Wolfer Adhelf Jardhaldhal Broth Golf Gode Broth Lury-Gwerderikat

PLEASE REPLY TO TALLAHADDEE

500001887025 -07/09/96--01021--011 ****255,50 ****255,50

June 28, 1996

Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Apalachee Enterprises, Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find a Limited Partnership Agreement, Certificate of Limited Partnership, an Affidavit of Capital Contributions and a check in the amount of \$255.50. Please file the Partnership Agreement and provide us with a certified copy.

Once the certified copy is ready, please call my office to arrange for pick up. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Tammy M. Ramsay

Legal Assistant

/tmr

Enclosure

FILING 169.000

R. AGENT FEE CC
C. COPY 52.50

N. BANX

SALANCE DUE 550

SCHOOL

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

		<u> </u>
1. <u>Ar</u>	Name of Limited Partnership; must	contain a suffix such as "Limitud", 💢
	"Ltd.", or "Limited Pa	• •
2 21	5 South Monroe Street, Talla (Business address of Limit	hassee, Florida 32301 Suite 320
	• ======	
3 <i>\</i>	Hilliam C. Owen	
	(Name of Registered Agent	(or Service of Process)
4. <u>21</u>	5 South Monroe Street, Suite	320, Tallahassee, Florida 32301
<u> </u>	(Florida street address for I	Registered Agenti
_	Now Cowen	
5	egistered Agent must sign here to acc	ept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. <u>215</u>	South Monroe Street, suite (Mailing Address of the Lir	320, Tallahassee, Florida 32301
	<u>-</u>	
7. The la	test date upon which the Limite	d Partnership is to be dissolved is <u>indefinite</u>
8. Name	of general partner(s):	Specific address:
Willia	am C. Owen	1402 N. Randolph Circle
		Tallahassee, Florida 32312
Judith	n O. Wilde	212 Hoffman Drive
		Tallahassee, Forida 32312
	hisday of	
		, ,,,
Signature	e of all general partners:	
//00	u e swen	
	General Partner	General Partner
1	H & 1/1/11.	
-Xuch	General Partner	General Partner
	General Parmer	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the	general partners of	
Apalachee Enterprises, Ltd.	, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify	:
The amount of capital contributions to da	ate of the limited partners is \$ 24,000.00	
The total amount contributed and anticipat this time totals \$ 24,000.00	pated to be contributed by the limited partners	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decontents thereof and that the facts state	clare that I (we) have read the foregoing and kn ed herein are true and correct.	ow the
Jon C Owen		
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
	,	
This day of	, 19	